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 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 F. Brereton Bracknell  A     8:59
  2 N. Potgieter Norwich     9:00
  3 G. Mullins NeneValley     9:09
  4 I. Woods Havering  A    10:00

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results

  5 B Tooley WestSuff    10:07
  6 C. Willis Stevenage    10:23
  7 S. Grover Dacorum&T    10:32
  8 I. Broughton HerneHill    11:30

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 R. Turton Bracknell  A     9:17    18:16  0
  2 M. Beckett Norwich     9:19    18:19  0
  3 P. Lambert NeneValley    10:19    19:28  0
  4 L James WestSuff    10:15    20:22 +  1
  5 B. Harris Stevenage    10:09    20:32 +  1
  6 S. Sullivan Havering  A    11:12    21:12 -  2
  7 A. Eyklebosch Dacorum&T    10:43    21:15  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 R. Turton Bracknell  A     9:17
  2 M. Beckett Norwich     9:19
  3 B. Harris Stevenage    10:09
  4 L James WestSuff    10:15
  5 P. Lambert NeneValley    10:19
  6 A. Eyklebosch Dacorum&T    10:43
  7 S. Sullivan Havering  A    11:12

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 P. Bowden Bracknell  A     9:31    27:47  0
  2 S. Rock Norwich     9:39    27:58  0
  3 E. Chan NeneValley    10:16    29:44  0
  4 B. Hall Havering  A    10:02    31:14 +  2
  5 K Duncan WestSuff    11:36    31:58 -  1
  6 A. Gates Stevenage    11:53    32:25 -  1
  7 S. Morris Dacorum&T    11:41    32:56  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 P. Bowden Bracknell  A     9:31
  2 S. Rock Norwich     9:39
  3 B. Hall Havering  A    10:02
  4 E. Chan NeneValley    10:16
  5 K Duncan WestSuff    11:36
  6 S. Morris Dacorum&T    11:41
  7 A. Gates Stevenage    11:53

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
  1 Bracknell Ac  ‘A’    27:47
1 F. Brereton (1)  8:59 2 R. Turton (1)  9:17
3 P. Bowden (1)  9:31
  2 City Of Norwich AC    27:58
1 N. Potgieter (2)  9:00 2 M. Beckett (2)  9:19
3 S. Rock (2)  9:39
  3 Nene Valley Harriers    29:44
1 G. Mullins (3)  9:09 2 P. Lambert (3) 10:19
3 E. Chan (3) 10:16
  4 Havering Mayesbrook AC  ‘A’    31:14
1 I. Woods (4) 10:00 2 S. Sullivan (6) 11:12
3 B. Hall (4) 10:02
  5 West Suffolk AC    31:58
1 B Tooley (5) 10:07 2 L James (4) 10:15
3 K Duncan (5) 11:36
  6 Stevenage & North Herts Ac    32:25
1 C. Willis (6) 10:23 2 B. Harris (5) 10:09
3 A. Gates (6) 11:53
  7 Dacorum & Tring AC    32:56
1 S. Grover (7) 10:32 2 A. Eyklebosch (7) 10:43
3 S. Morris (7) 11:41

Incomplete Teams:
Herne Hill Harriers

1 I. Broughton (8) 11:30

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 F. Brereton Bracknell A     8:59
  2 N. Potgieter Norwich     9:00
  3 G. Mullins NeneValley     9:09
  4 R. Turton Bracknell A     9:17
  5 M. Beckett Norwich     9:19
  6 P. Bowden Bracknell A     9:31
  7 S. Rock Norwich     9:39
  8 I. Woods Havering A    10:00
  9 B. Hall Havering A    10:02
 10 B Tooley WestSuff    10:07


